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UNIVERSAL CABLE PRE-ASSEMBLED | PRE-ASSEMBLED BREAKOUT- AND LOOSE TUBE FIBER CABLE

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
4 8 12 24

ST - ST O8121.x O8131.x O8141.x O8821.x
LC - LC O8122.x O8132.x O8814.x O8832.x
SC - SC O8421.x O8431.x O8441.x O8831.x
LC - SC O8430.x O8432.x O8442.x O8829.x
ST - SC O8801.x O8451.x O8811.x O8161.x

LC - E2000® O8417.x
LC - SC-APC O8418.x O8438.x O8446.x O8827.x

E2000® - E2000® O8125.x O8461.x O8146.x O8834.x
SC - E2000® O8126.x O8460.x O8147.x O8826.x
SC - SC-APC O8422.x O8435.x O8443.x O8162.x

SC-APC - SC-APC O8428.x O8439.x O8445.x O8835.x
E2000®-APC - SC-APC O8804.x

ST - E2000® O8124.x O8454.x O8144.x O8833.x
ST - LC O8123.x O8133.x O8143.x O8828.x

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
4

LC - LC O8303.xOM5
SC - SC O8301.xOM5

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
4 8 12 24

ST - ST O8201.xOM4 O8221.xOM4 O8241.xOM4 O8381.xOM4
LC - SC O8302.xOM4 O8325.xOM4 O8344.xOM4 O8393.xOM4
LC - LC O8303.xOM4 O8322.xOM4 O8342.xOM4 O8392.xOM4
ST - SC O9711.xOM4 O9731.xOM4 O9751.xOM4 O8390.xOM4
ST - LC O8307.xOM4 O8223.xOM4 O8242.xOM4 O8391.xOM4
SC - SC O8301.xOM4 O8321.xOM4 O8341.xOM4 O8382.xOM4

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
12 24 4 8

SC - SC O8341.xOM3 O8382.xOM3 O8301.xOM3 O8321.xOM3
LC - SC O8344.xOM3 O8393.xOM3 O8302.xOM3 O8325.xOM3
LC - LC O8342.xOM3 O8392.xOM3 O8303.xOM3 O8322.xOM3
ST - ST O8241.xOM3 O8381.xOM3 O8201.xOM3 O8221.xOM3
ST - SC O9751.xOM3 O8390.xOM3 O9711.xOM3 O9731.xOM3
ST - LC O8242.xOM3 O8391.xOM3 O8307.xOM3 O8223.xOM3

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
4 8 12 24

ST - ST O8201.x O8221.x O8241.x O8381.x
SC - SC O8301.x O8321.x O8341.x O8382.x
LC - SC O8302.x O8325.x O8344.x O8393.x
LC - LC O8303.x O8322.x O8342.x O8392.x
LC - ST O8307.x O8223.x O8242.x O8391.x
ST - SC O9711.x O9731.x O9751.x O8390.x

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH
4 8 12 24

SC - SC O8311.x O8331.x O8351.x O8181.x
LC - LC O8214.x O8332.x O8360.x O8182.x
LC - SC O8312.x O8333.x O8352.x O8183.x
ST - ST O8211.x O8231.x O8251.x O8281.x
ST - LC O8212.x O8334.x O8252.x O8283.x
ST - SC O9721.x O9741.x O9761.x O8291.x

Universal Cable U-DQ(ZN) BH

OM2 50/125µ

OM3 50/125µ

OM4 50/125µ

OM5 50/125µ 

OS2 9/125µ

OM1 62,5/125µ

further versions available on request

Cable divider
Art.-Nr. Description Number of connectors Ø in mm
B9000.1 Drawing-In Tube up to 24 33,5
B9000.2 Premium „1“ cable divider, 1 M up to 12 33,5
B9000.2-24 Premium „2“ cable divider, 1 M up to 24 41,0


